Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Connell - (314588) - Team Mercia - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.32
1:12.07
1:16.39
1:39.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.32
1:12.07
1:16.39

1:39.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
367
308
140

WA Pts

395
367
308
140

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

11/01/15
08/03/14
15/12/12
29/11/08

Date

11/01/15
08/03/14
15/12/12

29/11/08

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry Nov Open

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry Nov Open

Venue

Hengrove
Coventry
Plymouth

Coventry

Venue

Hengrove
Coventry
Plymouth

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leamington 1
Leamington 1
Leamington 1
Leamington 1

Club Swam Under Level

Leamington 1
Leamington 1
Leamington 1
Leamington 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



