Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Connell - (314588) - Team Mercia - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.32	395	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Leamington	1
1:12.07	367	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:16.39	308	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Leamington	1
1:39.37	140	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Leamington	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.32	395	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Leamington	1
1:12.07	367	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:16.39	308	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Leamington	1
1:39.37	140	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Leamington	1